ITOP II Contractors 
SOM
	Advanced Management Tech., Inc 
1515 Wilson Boulevard 
Suite 1100 
Arlington, VA  22209
	www.amti.com/contracts/itop_ii/itop_ii.shtml 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00458


	  

Vice President, Business Development
Contracts Manager
Tann Pinney
Meg Hennigan
Phone: 703.841.2250
Phone: 703.841.2680
Fax: 703.841.0241
Fax: 703.841.1484
tann.pinney@amti.com
meg.hennigan@amti.com



  

	Booz, Allen & Hamilton 
8283 Greensboro Drive 
McLean, VA 22102
	www.bah.com/itop 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00468


	  

Program Manager
Jeff Bollettino
Phone: 703.902.5359
Fax: 703.902.3485
bollettino_jeff@bah.com



    

  

	Electronic Data Systems Corp. (EDS) 
13600 EDS Drive 
Herdon, VA 20171
	www.eds-gov.com/contractsDetail.asp?ID=10

Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00464


	  

Program Manager
Contracts
Walter Klaus
Marybeth Ryan
Phone: 703.733.3741
Phone: 703.742.1419
Fax: 703.733.3608
Fax: 703.742.2674
walter.klaus@eds.com
marybeth.ryan@eds.com



  

	FC Business Systems 
8001 Braddock Road 
Suite 300 
Springfield, VA 22151
	www.fcbs.com/itopii-info.html 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00460


	  

Program Manager
Contracts Manager
Karen Rabin
Mike Zarou
Phone: 703.321.5244
Phone: 703.321.5288
Fax: 703.764.7588
Fax: 703.764.7588
karen.rabin@fcbs.com
mike.zarou@fcbs.com



  

	L-3 Government Services (EER Systems, Inc.)
3750 Centerview Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20151 
	http://www.l-3gsi.com 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00461


	  

Director of Contracts
Contracts Administrator
Joanne Newman
Diane Mudzo
Phone: 703.375.6508
Phone:  703.375.6417
Fax: 703.708.5700
Fax:  703.708.5707
joanne.newman@l-3com.com
diane.mudzo@l-3com.com
Program Manager

Dell Berry

Phone:  720.318-1143




	Lockheed Martin Information Support Services 
5203 Leesburg Pike, Suite 1500 
Falls Church, VA 22041
	www.lmitop.com 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00466


	  

Contracts Manager
Jeffrey Chesko
Phone: 703.575.0803
Fax: 703.671.3620
jeffrey.chesko@lmco.com



  

	Natek, Inc. 
21355 Ridge Top Circle, Ste. 200
Dulles, VA 20166
	www.natekinc.com 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00459


	  

Vice President
Contracts Manager
Bruce Olson
Jan Adgate
Phone: 703.674.1632
Phone: 703.818.7070, x3017
Fax: 703.674.0195
Fax: 703.818.0165
bolson@natekinc.com
jadgate@natekinc.com



  

	QSS Group, Inc. 
4500 Forbes Blvd.  
Suite 200 
Lanham, MD 20706
	http://www.qssgroupinc.com/f_g_itop.html 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00457


	  

ITOP Program Manager
Program Manager/Vice President
Jim Goebel
Martin Kearney
Phone: 301.429.2589
Phone: 301.429.2598
Fax: 301.918.4822
Fax: 301.918.4822
jgoebel@qssgroupinc.com
martin.kearney@qssgroupinc.com



  

	RS Information Systems, Inc. 
1651 Old Meadow Road  
5th Floor 
McLean, VA 22102
	www.rsis.com/gwac1.html 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00456


	  

Director of GWAC Programs
Contracts
Cheryl Hill
Wanda Davis
Phone: 703.734.7800
Phone: 703.734.7800
Fax: 703.734.7808
Fax: 703.734.7808
crhill@rsis.com
wdavis@rsis.com



  

	Science Applications International Corp.  (SAIC) 
7990 Science Applications Court 
M/S CV-48 
Vienna, VA 22182-7000
	www.itop.saic.com 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00462


	  

Contracts Manager
Bonnie Petricca
Phone: 703.676.0845
Fax: 703.676.0882
bonnie.l.petricca@saic.com



  

	SRA International, Inc. 
4350 Fair Lakes Court 
North Building 
Fairfax, VA 22033 
	www.itop-two.com 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00463


	  

Program Manager
Contracts Manager
Jeffrey Westerhoff
George Dykes
Phone: 703.803.1634
Phone: 703.502-4679
Fax: 703.502.4699
Fax: 703.502.4699
jeffrey_westerhoff@sra.com
George_dykes@sra.com



  

	Stanley Associates 
300 N. Washington Street 
Suite 400 
Alexandria, VA 22314
	www.stanleyassociates.com/contracts/itop/itop.htm 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00465


	  

Contracts Administrator
Sr. Contracts Administrator
Christine Stone
Heather Innella
Phone: 703.739.8541
Phone: 703.739.8312
Fax: 703.682.1547
Fax: 703.682.1547
c.stone@stanleyassociates.com
h.oldham@stanleyassociates.com



  

	Unisys Corporation 
8008 Westpark Drive 
McLean, VA 22102
	www.federal.unisys.com/itopii/default.asp 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00467


	  

Program Manager
Contracts Manager
Wendy E. Beasley
Anne Pope
Phone: 703.556.5460
Phone: 770.887.9872
Fax: 703.556.5956
Fax: 770.888.9713
wendy.beasley@unisys.com
anne.pope@unisys.com



 

